
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Emma van Boven Milheeze 10110171469 V 117   

2 Fedde Hendrikx HIlvarenbeek 10126256190 M 84 -33 

3 Puck Bakker Liessel 10120730224 V 80 -37 

4 Thomas van Katwijk Handel 10119171958 M 78 -39 

5 Jim Peeters Tilburg 10118847111 M 76 -41 

6 Sofie de Man Tilburg 10127710281 V 73 -44 

7 Pleun Bunning Erp 10122985270 V 64 -53 

8 Otto Rongen Rotterdam 10122828757 M 53 -64 

9 Guus Dolmans Eersel 10126256291 M 45 -72 

10 Sef Heusschen Echt 10123692562 M 42 -75 

11 Lova la Grand Eindhoven 10090709936 V 42 -75 

12 Brett Warner Papendrecht 10117602073 M 40 -77 

13 Ties Mannaerts Lommel (BEL) 98951146 M 36 -81 

14 Mees Simons Venlo 10111970720 M 24 -93 

15 Joep van de Laar Aalst-Waalre 10128777786 M 24 -93 

16 Hannah Eeldert Echteld 10123615063 V 23 -94 

17 Fien van den Biggelaar Galder 10110182583 V 22 -95 

18 Benthe Klippel Sprundel 10108532674 V 19 -98 

19 Jitse Flach Dordrecht 10123522814 M 18 -99 

20 Julia van der Wouden Rotterdam 10129970785 V 18 -99 

21 Eefje den Hertog Tiel 10122859877 V 16 -101 

22 Allesandro Dupree Utrecht 10130799935 M 15 -102 

23 Joep Kuling Deurne 10127624395 M 14 -103 

24 Fer van den Broek Sprundel 10128225900 M 14 -103 

25 Amy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10121267360 V 14 -103 

26 Siem de Bont Uden 98950451 M 13 -104 

27 Evin van Gils Geldrop 10131671016 M 10 -107 

28 Tobias Meerkerk Dordrecht 10121005561 M 10 -107 

29 Wiebe Janssen Geldrop 10132279991 M 6 -111 

 

  



 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Fedde Hendrikx HIlvarenbeek 10126256190 M 84   

2 Thomas van Katwijk Handel 10119171958 M 78 -6 

3 Jim Peeters Tilburg 10118847111 M 76 -8 

4 Otto Rongen Rotterdam 10122828757 M 53 -31 

5 Guus Dolmans Eersel 10126256291 M 45 -39 

6 Sef Heusschen Echt 10123692562 M 42 -42 

7 Brett Warner Papendrecht 10117602073 M 40 -44 

8 Ties Mannaerts Lommel (BEL) 98951146 M 36 -48 

9 Mees Simons Venlo 10111970720 M 24 -60 

10 Joep van de Laar Aalst-Waalre 10128777786 M 24 -60 

11 Jitse Flach Dordrecht 10123522814 M 18 -66 

12 Allesandro Dupree Utrecht 10130799935 M 15 -69 

13 Joep Kuling Deurne 10127624395 M 14 -70 

14 Fer van den Broek Sprundel 10128225900 M 14 -70 

15 Siem de Bont Uden 98950451 M 13 -71 

16 Evin van Gils Geldrop 10131671016 M 10 -74 

17 Tobias Meerkerk Dordrecht 10121005561 M 10 -74 

18 Wiebe Janssen Geldrop 10132279991 M 6 -78 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Emma van Boven Milheeze 10110171469 V 117   

2 Puck Bakker Liessel 10120730224 V 80 -37 

3 Sofie de Man Tilburg 10127710281 V 73 -44 

4 Pleun Bunning Erp 10122985270 V 64 -53 

5 Lova la Grand Eindhoven 10090709936 V 42 -75 

6 Hannah Eeldert Echteld 10123615063 V 23 -94 

7 Fien van den Biggelaar Galder 10110182583 V 22 -95 

8 Benthe Klippel Sprundel 10108532674 V 19 -98 

9 Julia van der Wouden Rotterdam 10129970785 V 18 -99 

10 Eefje den Hertog Tiel 10122859877 V 16 -101 

11 Amy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10121267360 V 14 -103 

 


